504196778 01/26/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4243454

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUEHAI LI	01/11/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HOMY CASA LIMITED
Street Address:	SECOND BOOTH OF NO. 81 HE'AN STREET, XI'HUA ROAD, LIWAN DISTRICT
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29592017

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JILY-1685-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/26/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment_JILY-1685-USDS (00574940)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041085 FRAME: 0318

504196778

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	olication	Docket Numb	er: <u>JILY-1685-USDS</u>				
***************************************	***************************************	mprising the follow		***************************************					
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Yuehai	Yuehai Lì							
made an invent	ion entitled:	Swivel Chair							
for which an ap	plication for following):	Letters Patent of t	he United States	·					
was filed i	in the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:	eark Office on	***************************************					
***************************************		Homy Casa Lim	ited						
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	fress and	Second Booth o Guangzhou, Gu	f No. 81 He'an S angdong	Street, Xi'hua F	Road, Liwan District,				
But reports & control - Pro-		China	***************************************						
obtained therefor	equiring our or,	entire right, title ar	nd interest in and	to said invention	on and the Letters Patent to be				
acknowledged, ac	DO), and for Assignor, in assigns, that for said in right for it for said in the control of the	other good and va- itending to be legal e full and exclusive evention, including	luable considera ly bound, hereby right, title and ir all divisions, con etters Patent, in	tion, the receipt sells, assigns a terest in and to tinuations, and cluding reissues	nor of a sum corresponding to tof which is hereby and transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all s, to be obtained therefor,				
Assignor made or enterec	r hereby wa I into which	irrants that no assi would conflict with	gnment, sale, ag ihis Assignmen	reement or enc	umbrance has been or will be				
possession, rela thereto, to execu	ting to the rate all instru	or, to supply all info naking and practice ments proper to be	ormation and eyi e of said invention itent the invention	dence of which n, to testify in a n in the United	e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or my legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign carry out the intent of this				
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on the	day indicated t	pelow.				
1	Typed or	Printed Name	Sigi	nature	Date				
SIGNATURE	Yı	rehaí Li	Yva,	har li	10				
	Xue	eling Ou	Kueli	a hu	1				
<u>.</u>	* Witness to	Assignor	* Witness to A	Ssignor	- January 11. do 1				

URLY-1685-USDS/00566767v1)

PATENT REEL: 041085 FRAME: 0319